DEPARTI	MENT OF HEALTH AN	ID HUMAN SERVICES					APPROVED	
CENTER	S FOR MEDICARE &	MEDICAID SERVICES					0938-0391	
	DF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:			ONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED C		
	34G		B. WING				) 10/2020	
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		- <b>I</b>	STR	REET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	1 17	10/2020	
TAR RIVE	R			498	& 500 SEAN DRIVE			
				GR	EENVILLE, NC 27834			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)			(	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD E CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)	(X5) COMPLETION DATE		
W 000	INITIAL COMMENTS		W 0	00				
W 242	completed on 11/10/2 cited as a result of the Intakes #NC0016594 complaint allegations INDIVIDUAL PROGR CFR(s): 483.440(c)(6 The individual prograa those clients who lack skills essential for priv (including, but not lim personal hygiene, der bathing, dressing, gro of basic needs), until	)(iii) m plan must include, for < them, training in personal /acy and independence	W 2	42				
	This STANDARD is not met as evidenced by: The facility failed to assure the individual program plan (IPP) for 1 of 5 sampled clients (#3) included training in personal skills essential for independence in self-feeding as evidenced by observation, interview and record verification. The finding is: The interdisciplinary team did not consider training in self-feeding for 1 of 1 sampled clients							
		niels building that consumes						
	11/9/20 at 5:10pm, cli staff #C while sitting i His food was pureed	n the Daniels residence on ent #3 was being fed by n his car seat/booster chair. and consisted of green and honey thickened milk.						

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

TITLE

(X6) DATE

PRINTED: 11/13/2020

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (\*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

	-	D HUMAN SERVICES				FORM	): 11/13/2020 APPROVED
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		MEDICAID SERVICES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE ( A. BUILDING	CONSTRUCTION		OMB NO. 0938-0391 (X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		34G265	B. WING	B. WING			C 10/2020
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		ST	REET ADDRESS, CITY, ST	TATE, ZIP CODE		
	_		49	8 & 500 SEAN DRIVE			
TAR RIVE	R		GI	REENVILLE, NC 2783	4		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRE) CROSS-REFERE	S PLAN OF CORRECTION CTIVE ACTION SHOULD B NCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
W 242	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		W 242				

Facility ID: 922010

If continuation sheet Page 2 of 6

		MEDICAID SERVICES				IO. 0938-03		
	OF DEFICIENCIES	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		LE CONSTRUCTION	· · · ·	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
	CONTECTION	IDENTIFICATION NOMBER.	A. BUILDING					
		240265	B. WING			С		
		34G265			11/10/2020			
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP COE	)E			
AR RIVE	R			498 & 500 SEAN DRIVE GREENVILLE, NC 27834				
						0(5)		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CC (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTIOI CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY)	N SHOULD BE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETIC DATE		
W 242	Continued From page	e 2	W 24	2				
		3 tablespoons at breakfast.						
		poons of pureed vegetables,						
	1 fruit and yogurt at lu							
		d vegetables, 1 fruit and						
	yogurt for supper. He							
	snack.	t or pudding for his evening						
	Review on 11/10/20 c	of his diet card revealed						
		a seating option with upper						
		hand over hand to bring						
		refuses twice, then staff are						
	to feed him. It was no presented too much f	oted client #3 will gag if he is food at one time.						
	Interview on 11/10/20	) with client #3's teacher						
		apable and should be given						
		his spoon and feed himself						
		a chair that supports his						
		view revealed a formal						
		ent #3 how to consistently a cup had been considered,						
	but is currently not in							
	Interview on 11/10/20	) with the qualified						
	intellectual disabilities							
		not have an objective to						
		iself consistently. The QIDP						
	explained that someti non-compliant during							
		sed in his BSP and on his						
	diet card.							
W 249	PROGRAM IMPLEM	ENTATION	W 24	9				
	CFR(s): 483.440(d)(1	)						
	As soon as the interd							
		ndividual program plan,						
	each client must rece	ive a continuous active						

Facility ID: 922010

If continuation sheet Page 3 of 6

	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				FORM	D: 11/13/2020 APPROVED D. 0938-0391	
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PR		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	. ,	LE CONSTRUCTION		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
34G265		B. WING			C 11/10/2020			
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, S	TATE, ZIP CODE			
TAR RIVE	R			498 & 500 SEAN DRIVE				
	I			GREENVILLE, NC 278	34			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRE CROSS-REFERE	S PLAN OF CORRECTION ECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BI ENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
W 249	and frequency to suppobjectives identified in plan.	onsisting of needed vices in sufficient number port the achievement of the n the individual program	W 24	9				
	Based on observation reviews, the facility far received a continuous consisting of needed identified in the individent the area of program in affected 1 of 5 audit of	lients. The finding is:						
	During morning and a	r her AFO's as prescribed. afternoon observations in the 9/20, client #4 was observed er right foot.						
		client #4 wears bilateral tractures and are worn						
	therapy (OT) evaluati	of client #4's occupational on dated 7/22/20 revealed by wearing bilateral AFO's.						
	#4 wears a pulse oxir to her left foot. Staff / not wearing her AFO because it was causir pulse oximeter device	with Staff A revealed client neter device that is attached A revealed that client #4 was on her left foot on 11/9/20 ng the alarm to go off for her e. Staff A confirmed that no de to ensure client #4						

If continuation sheet Page 4 of 6

	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				FORM	): 11/13/2020 APPROVED . 0938-0391
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	. ,	CONSTRUCTION		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		34G265	B. WING	_	C 11/10/2020		
NAME OF PF	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		s	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, ST	TATE, ZIP CODE		
TAR RIVE	र			98 & 500 SEAN DRIVE REENVILLE, NC 2783	4		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL .SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRE CROSS-REFERE	S PLAN OF CORRECTION CTIVE ACTION SHOULD BI NCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
W 249	Continued From page continued to use her A		W 249				
W 454	QIDP revealed that if to the pulse oximeter adjustments should has should have continued wear the AFO on her	s professional (QIDP) 4 wears bilateral AFO's. The the AFO was removed due devices alarm going off, ave been made and staff d to attempt for client #4 to left foot. The QIDP hould have been wearing	W 454				
VV 404	CFR(s): 483.470(l)(1) The facility must provi		VV 404				
	Based on observation failed to ensure the po cross-contamination v	was prevented. This I clients residing in the					
	Precautions were not cross-contamination.	taken to prevent possible					
	11/9/20 through 11/10 wear face masks. Th	n the Webb Building on )/20, staff were observed to roughout the observations, served wearing the face es.					
	Response Plan dated	the facilities Pandemic 3/6/20 revealed staff masks and ensure the face					

Facility ID: 922010

If continuation sheet Page 5 of 6

	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES					FORM	D: 11/13/2020 APPROVED D: 0938-0391	
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:			E CONSTRUCTION		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		34G265	B. WING			_	C 11/10/2020		
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			5	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, ST	ATE, ZIP CODE			
TAR RIVE	R				498 & 500 SEAN DRIVE GREENVILLE, NC 2783	4			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	ID PREF TAC	IX	(EACH CORREC CROSS-REFEREN	B PLAN OF CORRECTION CTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE NCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
W 454	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER ER SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		W	454					

Facility ID: 922010

If continuation sheet Page 6 of 6